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Rnk Num Rider Country Team Motorcycle Time Gap Interv. Lap Speed

1 13 MATTHIAS ROSTAGNI FRA BRS - BRECHON RACING SCHOOL HONDA 1:50.009 3 144,34

2 27 MATEO MARULANDA COL ESTRELLA GALICIA 0'0 HONDA 1:50.197 +0.188 +0.188 7 144,10

3 10 AFONSO ALMEIDA POR FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM HONDA 1:50.450 +0.441 +0.253 3 143,77

4 64 CARMELO BELLUZZO ITA ETG RACING HONDA 1:50.451 +0.442 +0.001 8 143,77

5 48 ANDRES GARCIA SPA SNIPERS IGAXTEAM HONDA 1:50.503 +0.494 +0.052 3 143,70

6 77 KERMAN TINEZ VEN CFMOTO ASPAR JUNIOR TEAM HONDA 1:50.614 +0.605 +0.111 8 143,55

7 2 LEONARDO MARTINAZZI ITA TEAM ECHOVIT PASINI RACING HONDA 1:50.718 +0.709 +0.104 7 143,42

8 15 GABRIEL PIO FRA BRS - BRECHON RACING SCHOOL HONDA 1:50.746 +0.737 +0.028 7 143,38

9 6 ANINA URLASS GER KIEFER RACING HONDA 1:50.854 +0.845 +0.108 8 143,24

10 37 JURRIEN VAN CRUGTEN NED MRE TALENT HONDA 1:51.206 +1.197 +0.352 3 142,79

11 89 ERIC RUZ SPA ILUSION RACING HONDA 1:51.210 +1.201 +0.004 3 142,78

12 74 KENSEI MATSUDAIRA USA SNIPERS IGAXTEAM HONDA 1:51.243 +1.234 +0.033 8 142,74

13 22 ALEJANDRA FERNÁNDEZ SPA ANGELUSS TEAM HONDA 1:51.314 +1.305 +0.071 3 142,65

14 95 ANTONIO IORIO ITA SF RACING HONDA 1:51.823 +1.814 +0.509 7 142,00

15 42 JULIUS FRELLSEN DEN GRYD - MLAV RACING HONDA 1:52.183 +2.174 +0.360 8 141,55

16 59 SAMUEL CASTIBLANQUES SPA FACE RACING HONDA 1:52.728 +2.719 +0.545 3 140,86
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Rnk Num
Rider
Team

Country Time
Gap

Interv.
Speed

Lap
Laps

Sector 1
Best S1

Sector 2
Best S2

Sector 3
Best S3

Ideal Time Speed 1

1 13
MATTHIAS ROSTAGNI
BRS - BRECHON RACING SCHOOL

FRA 1:50.009 144,34
3
7

33.457
33.361

41.778
41.605

34.774
34.774

1:49.740 207,2

2 27
MATEO MARULANDA
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0'0

COL 1:50.197
+0.188
+0.188

144,10
7
7

34.017
33.699

41.477
41.477

34.703
34.703

1:49.879 198,5

3 10
AFONSO ALMEIDA
FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM

POR 1:50.450
+0.441
+0.253

143,77
3
8

33.587
33.359

41.835
41.604

35.028
35.028

1:49.991 206,1

4 64
CARMELO BELLUZZO
ETG RACING

ITA 1:50.451
+0.442
+0.001

143,77
8
8

33.886
33.521

41.638
41.638

34.927
34.927

1:50.086 203,7

5 48
ANDRES GARCIA
SNIPERS IGAXTEAM

SPA 1:50.503
+0.494
+0.052

143,70
3
7

33.879
33.589

41.448
41.448

35.176
35.159

1:50.196 207,2

6 77
KERMAN TINEZ
CFMOTO ASPAR JUNIOR TEAM

VEN 1:50.614
+0.605
+0.111

143,55
8
8

34.101
33.755

41.506
41.506

35.007
35.007

1:50.268 204,9

7 2
LEONARDO MARTINAZZI
TEAM ECHOVIT PASINI RACING

ITA 1:50.718
+0.709
+0.104

143,42
7
8

33.811
33.666

41.660
41.660

35.247
35.247

1:50.573 210,1

8 15
GABRIEL PIO
BRS - BRECHON RACING SCHOOL

FRA 1:50.746
+0.737
+0.028

143,38
7
8

33.798
33.493

41.552
41.552

35.396
35.260

1:50.305 208,0

9 6
ANINA URLASS
KIEFER RACING

GER 1:50.854
+0.845
+0.108

143,24
8
8

34.045
34.045

41.707
41.707

35.102
35.053

1:50.805 206,1

10 37
JURRIEN VAN CRUGTEN
MRE TALENT

NED 1:51.206
+1.197
+0.352

142,79
3
8

33.709
33.607

42.303
41.966

35.194
35.194

1:50.767 206,5

11 89
ERIC RUZ
ILUSION RACING

SPA 1:51.210
+1.201
+0.004

142,78
3
8

33.679
33.679

41.941
41.941

35.590
35.377

1:50.997 205,3

12 74
KENSEI MATSUDAIRA
SNIPERS IGAXTEAM

USA 1:51.243
+1.234
+0.033

142,74
8
8

33.744
33.744

41.925
41.925

35.574
35.502

1:51.171 206,8

13 22
ALEJANDRA FERNÁNDEZ
ANGELUSS TEAM

SPA 1:51.314
+1.305
+0.071

142,65
3
6

34.108
33.840

41.880
41.880

35.326
35.326

1:51.046 203,7

14 95
ANTONIO IORIO
SF RACING

ITA 1:51.823
+1.814
+0.509

142,00
7
8

34.539
34.283

41.930
41.930

35.354
35.354

1:51.567 201,4

15 42
JULIUS FRELLSEN
GRYD - MLAV RACING

DEN 1:52.183
+2.174
+0.360

141,55
8
8

34.386
33.957

42.310
42.244

35.487
35.366

1:51.567 201,8

16 59
SAMUEL CASTIBLANQUES
FACE RACING

SPA 1:52.728
+2.719
+0.545

140,86
3
8

34.753
34.458

42.243
42.243

35.732
35.695

1:52.396 202,2
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Seq Num Timing device hour Formatted Hour Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Speed 1 Lap Time

  2  LEONARDO MARTINAZZI   

1 13h35:00.000 START

7 2 13h35:50.004 [OUT] 50.004

26 2 13h38:09.016 3:09.016 35.682 1:06.597 36.733 182,7 1

42 2 13h40:00.554 5:00.554 33.666 42.319 35.553 206,8 2 1:51.538

57 2 13h41:52.054 6:52.054 34.247 41.895 35.358 204,5 3 1:51.500

75 2 13h43:45.866 8:45.866 34.443 43.284 36.085 199,2 4 1:53.812

89 2 13h45:37.746 10:37.746 33.895 42.278 35.707 210,5 5 1:51.880

111 2 13h47:44.544 12:44.544 34.197 46.233 46.368 208,0 6 2:06.798

123 2 13h49:35.262 14:35.262 33.811 41.660 35.247 210,1 7 1:50.718

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

145 2 13h51:29.457 16:29.457 34.148 41.865 38.182 206,5 8 1:54.195
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  6  ANINA URLASS   

1 13h35:00.000 START

2 6 13h35:05.228 [OUT] 5.228

18 6 13h37:01.170 2:01.170 36.263 43.279 36.400 202,2 1

34 6 13h38:53.801 3:53.801 34.757 42.308 35.566 202,6 2 1:52.631

50 6 13h40:45.745 5:45.745 34.277 42.108 35.559 206,5 3 1:51.944

66 6 13h42:37.319 7:37.319 34.336 41.868 35.370 206,1 4 1:51.574

83 6 13h44:29.088 9:29.088 34.226 42.153 35.390 206,5 5 1:51.769

100 6 13h46:20.469 11:20.469 34.274 41.983 35.124 204,1 6 1:51.381

117 6 13h48:11.598 13:11.598 34.178 41.898 35.053 204,5 7 1:51.129

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

133 6 13h50:02.452 15:02.452 34.045 41.707 35.102 206,1 8 1:50.854
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  10  AFONSO ALMEIDA   

1 13h35:00.000 START

15 10 13h35:54.764 [OUT] 54.764

31 10 13h38:11.846 3:11.846 45.064 53.549 38.469 147,3 1

45 10 13h40:02.442 5:02.442 33.883 41.673 35.040 204,5 2 1:50.596

59 10 13h41:52.892 6:52.892 33.587 41.835 35.028 206,1 3 1:50.450

81 10 13h43:47.190 8:47.190 33.933 43.349 37.016 203,0 4 1:54.298

90 10 13h45:37.851 10:37.851 33.359 41.990 35.312 211,3 5 1:50.661

113 10 13h47:45.525 12:45.525 35.292 44.329 48.053 170,3 6 2:07.674

127 10 13h49:36.401 14:36.401 34.160 41.604 35.112 205,3 7 1:50.876

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

139 10 13h51:27.474 16:27.474 33.538 42.162 35.373 210,1 8 1:51.073
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  13  MATTHIAS ROSTAGNI   

1 13h35:00.000 START

14 13 13h35:53.665 [OUT] 53.665

33 13 13h38:13.530 3:13.530 48.072 53.666 38.127 158,3 1

49 13 13h40:03.944 5:03.944 33.875 41.605 34.934 206,8 2 1:50.414

62 13 13h41:53.953 6:53.953 33.457 41.778 34.774 207,2 3 1:50.009

74 13 13h43:45.284 8:45.284 33.361 42.340 35.630 210,1 4 1:51.331

98 13 13h45:45.388 [IN] 10:45.388 33.988 45.003 41.113 200,3 5

102 13 13h46:23.477 [OUT] 11:23.477 5 38.089

118 13 13h48:23.749 13:23.749 41.081 43.799 35.392 167,9 6

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

134 13 13h50:14.444 15:14.444 33.755 41.815 35.125 201,4 7 1:50.695
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  15  GABRIEL PIO   

1 13h35:00.000 START

10 15 13h35:51.822 [OUT] 51.822

22 15 13h38:05.548 3:05.548 47.872 49.974 35.880 142,2 1

38 15 13h39:57.153 4:57.153 34.327 41.864 35.414 202,6 2 1:51.605

53 15 13h41:48.577 6:48.577 34.190 41.843 35.391 205,7 3 1:51.424

69 15 13h43:40.216 8:40.216 34.285 41.926 35.428 200,0 4 1:51.639

85 15 13h45:32.242 10:32.242 34.264 42.502 35.260 201,4 5 1:52.026

112 15 13h47:45.466 12:45.466 36.096 50.544 46.584 184,3 6 2:13.224

126 15 13h49:36.212 14:36.212 33.798 41.552 35.396 208,0 7 1:50.746

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

142 15 13h51:28.201 16:28.201 33.493 42.628 35.868 213,0 8 1:51.989
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  22  ALEJANDRA FERNÁNDEZ   

1 13h35:00.000 START

5 22 13h35:47.779 [OUT] 47.779

25 22 13h38:08.461 3:08.461 37.887 53.895 48.900 189,4 1

40 22 13h40:00.193 5:00.193 34.087 42.176 35.469 204,1 2 1:51.732

56 22 13h41:51.507 6:51.507 34.108 41.880 35.326 203,7 3 1:51.314

77 22 13h43:46.337 8:46.337 34.947 43.833 36.050 198,1 4 1:54.830

94 22 13h45:43.583 10:43.583 33.840 44.106 39.300 206,8 5 1:57.246

115 22 13h47:59.489 [IN] 12:59.489 35.623 49.557 50.726 194,5 6

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH
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  27  MATEO MARULANDA   

1 13h35:00.000 START

17 27 13h36:08.114 [OUT] 1:08.114

23 27 13h38:07.767 3:07.767 36.241 47.284 36.128 166,4 1

39 27 13h39:58.752 4:58.752 34.210 41.765 35.010 200,0 2 1:50.985

54 27 13h41:49.010 6:49.010 33.875 41.628 34.755 204,1 3 1:50.258

70 27 13h43:41.030 8:41.030 33.801 41.863 36.356 201,8 4 1:52.020

86 27 13h45:34.111 [IN] 10:34.111 33.699 41.965 37.417 204,1 5

101 27 13h46:20.725 [OUT] 11:20.725 5 46.614

116 27 13h48:10.779 13:10.779 32.800 42.166 35.088 197,8 6

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

132 27 13h50:00.976 15:00.976 34.017 41.477 34.703 198,5 7 1:50.197
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  37  JURRIEN VAN CRUGTEN   

1 13h35:00.000 START

6 37 13h35:49.447 [OUT] 49.447

29 37 13h38:11.476 3:11.476 49.112 55.727 37.190 145,5 1

48 37 13h40:03.772 5:03.772 34.322 42.593 35.381 204,5 2 1:52.296

65 37 13h41:54.978 6:54.978 33.709 42.303 35.194 206,5 3 1:51.206

78 37 13h43:46.469 8:46.469 33.607 42.152 35.732 206,8 4 1:51.491

95 37 13h45:43.862 10:43.862 33.758 44.335 39.300 206,5 5 1:57.393

110 37 13h47:44.181 12:44.181 34.813 42.302 43.204 197,8 6 2:00.319

125 37 13h49:35.616 14:35.616 34.169 41.966 35.300 204,1 7 1:51.435

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

138 37 13h51:27.206 16:27.206 33.927 42.405 35.258 207,2 8 1:51.590
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  42  JULIUS FRELLSEN   

1 13h35:00.000 START

4 42 13h35:16.354 [OUT] 16.354

20 42 13h37:11.634 2:11.634 35.187 43.242 36.851 196,7 1

36 42 13h39:03.955 4:03.955 34.541 42.244 35.536 200,7 2 1:52.321

52 42 13h41:02.950 6:02.950 34.478 48.852 35.665 200,7 3 1:58.995

68 42 13h42:58.128 [IN] 7:58.128 34.705 42.748 37.725 201,4 4

79 42 13h43:46.316 [OUT] 8:46.316 4 48.188

91 42 13h45:38.155 10:38.155 33.275 43.198 35.366 204,9 5

106 42 13h47:34.663 12:34.663 33.957 43.070 39.481 206,1 6 1:56.508

121 42 13h49:33.054 14:33.054 34.714 47.344 36.333 199,6 7 1:58.391

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

137 42 13h51:25.237 16:25.237 34.386 42.310 35.487 201,8 8 1:52.183
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  48  ANDRES GARCIA   

1 13h35:00.000 START

16 48 13h35:55.776 [OUT] 55.776

32 48 13h38:12.600 3:12.600 46.201 53.263 37.360 162,8 1

46 48 13h40:03.351 5:03.351 33.824 41.547 35.380 206,5 2 1:50.751

61 48 13h41:53.854 6:53.854 33.879 41.448 35.176 207,2 3 1:50.503

73 48 13h43:44.994 8:44.994 33.589 42.203 35.348 207,2 4 1:51.140

97 48 13h45:45.070 [IN] 10:45.070 34.516 45.154 40.406 206,1 5

103 48 13h46:24.841 [OUT] 11:24.841 5 39.771

119 48 13h48:26.894 13:26.894 44.246 42.139 35.668 200,7 6

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

135 48 13h50:17.765 15:17.765 34.109 41.603 35.159 203,3 7 1:50.871
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  59  SAMUEL CASTIBLANQUES   

1 13h35:00.000 START

3 59 13h35:07.094 [OUT] 7.094

19 59 13h37:10.391 2:10.391 40.723 45.349 37.225 186,2 1

35 59 13h39:03.626 4:03.626 34.975 42.370 35.890 198,5 2 1:53.235

51 59 13h40:56.354 5:56.354 34.753 42.243 35.732 202,2 3 1:52.728

67 59 13h42:49.218 7:49.218 34.543 42.401 35.920 202,2 4 1:52.864

84 59 13h45:13.985 [IN] 10:13.985 38.407 56.644 49.716 166,1 5

99 59 13h45:50.362 [OUT] 10:50.362 5 36.377

107 59 13h47:41.629 12:41.629 32.542 43.030 35.695 199,2 6

122 59 13h49:35.056 14:35.056 34.960 42.392 36.075 198,5 7 1:53.427

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

144 59 13h51:28.669 16:28.669 34.458 42.750 36.405 204,5 8 1:53.613
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  64  CARMELO BELLUZZO   

1 13h35:00.000 START

8 64 13h35:50.196 [OUT] 50.196

27 64 13h38:09.614 3:09.614 35.218 1:07.892 36.308 191,8 1

43 64 13h40:00.762 5:00.762 33.854 42.120 35.174 204,5 2 1:51.148

63 64 13h41:54.388 6:54.388 34.478 43.467 35.681 198,8 3 1:53.626

82 64 13h43:49.819 8:49.819 33.521 42.720 39.190 205,3 4 1:55.431

96 64 13h45:44.873 10:44.873 33.943 41.700 39.411 203,7 5 1:55.054

114 64 13h47:56.590 12:56.590 34.152 55.319 42.246 202,6 6 2:11.717

130 64 13h49:47.453 14:47.453 34.188 41.646 35.029 201,4 7 1:50.863

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

146 64 13h51:37.904 16:37.904 33.886 41.638 34.927 203,7 8 1:50.451
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  74  KENSEI MATSUDAIRA   

1 13h35:00.000 START

12 74 13h35:52.786 [OUT] 52.786

24 74 13h38:08.203 3:08.203 40.067 58.510 36.840 147,9 1

41 74 13h40:00.328 5:00.328 34.314 42.145 35.666 203,7 2 1:52.125

58 74 13h41:52.642 6:52.642 34.487 42.240 35.587 204,5 3 1:52.314

76 74 13h43:46.026 8:46.026 34.086 42.720 36.578 206,1 4 1:53.384

92 74 13h45:38.339 10:38.339 33.989 42.822 35.502 206,1 5 1:52.313

108 74 13h47:42.529 12:42.529 34.941 44.280 44.969 173,3 6 2:04.190

128 74 13h49:36.641 14:36.641 34.875 42.297 36.940 201,4 7 1:54.112

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

141 74 13h51:27.884 16:27.884 33.744 41.925 35.574 206,8 8 1:51.243
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  77  KERMAN TINEZ   

1 13h35:00.000 START

9 77 13h35:51.067 [OUT] 51.067

28 77 13h38:10.922 3:10.922 47.738 55.346 36.771 153,1 1

44 77 13h40:02.191 5:02.191 34.302 41.914 35.053 202,2 2 1:51.269

60 77 13h41:53.077 6:53.077 33.889 41.916 35.081 204,1 3 1:50.886

71 77 13h43:43.864 8:43.864 33.755 41.833 35.199 208,0 4 1:50.787

87 77 13h45:34.848 10:34.848 34.061 41.871 35.052 200,0 5 1:50.984

109 77 13h47:43.853 12:43.853 35.561 47.644 45.800 183,9 6 2:09.005

129 77 13h49:37.681 14:37.681 34.097 41.648 38.083 203,3 7 1:53.828

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

143 77 13h51:28.295 16:28.295 34.101 41.506 35.007 204,9 8 1:50.614
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  89  ERIC RUZ   

1 13h35:00.000 START

11 89 13h35:52.425 [OUT] 52.425

30 89 13h38:11.739 3:11.739 47.391 54.698 37.225 139,1 1

47 89 13h40:03.598 5:03.598 33.934 42.063 35.862 207,2 2 1:51.859

64 89 13h41:54.808 6:54.808 33.679 41.941 35.590 205,3 3 1:51.210

80 89 13h43:46.856 8:46.856 33.736 42.460 35.852 205,3 4 1:52.048

93 89 13h45:38.747 10:38.747 33.684 42.629 35.578 206,1 5 1:51.891

105 89 13h47:29.960 12:29.960 33.737 42.099 35.377 203,0 6 1:51.213

124 89 13h49:35.514 14:35.514 36.559 46.594 42.401 192,8 7 2:05.554

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

140 89 13h51:27.707 16:27.707 34.026 41.918 36.249 203,3 8 1:52.193
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  95  ANTONIO IORIO   

1 13h35:00.000 START

13 95 13h35:52.974 [OUT] 52.974

21 95 13h37:53.040 2:53.040 34.565 46.329 39.172 205,3 1

37 95 13h39:55.574 4:55.574 37.617 46.321 38.596 177,6 2 2:02.534

55 95 13h41:51.215 6:51.215 36.333 43.217 36.091 203,3 3 1:55.641

72 95 13h43:44.849 8:44.849 35.147 42.863 35.624 203,3 4 1:53.634

88 95 13h45:37.467 10:37.467 34.759 42.325 35.534 205,3 5 1:52.618

104 95 13h47:29.661 12:29.661 34.283 42.394 35.517 202,6 6 1:52.194

120 95 13h49:21.484 14:21.484 34.539 41.930 35.354 201,4 7 1:51.823

131 13h50:00.024 15:00.024 FINISH

136 95 13h51:13.348 16:13.348 34.376 42.031 35.457 204,9 8 1:51.864


